9191
Features
•  Front access dual USB ports
•  2 x middle fans + 1 x rear blower fan for superior cooling
•  Includes riser card mounting bracket
•  3 x full height or 7 x low profile expansion slots
•  Short-depth design for space critical application
Dimensions

C-
2A
Ordering Information
SKU Number Description
XE1-2A000-01 2U with fan, 3 slot PCI rear panel, w/o power supply, w/o rail, black
XE1-2A000-02 2U with fan, 3 slot PCI rear panel, with 300W single power supply, w/o rail, black
XE1-2A000-03 2U with fan, 3 slot PCI rear panel, with 500W single power supply, w/o rail, black
XE1-2A000-04 2U with fan, 7 slot low profile rear panel, with 500W single power supply, w/o rail, black
XE1-2A000-05 7 slot with 300W single power supply